95 2%

WAL

TARMAC

JIMOd aAvIAO

N
aaN\OaC"aH X

TARMAC

TARMAC

N
ANTED AREA

WWW.apexsurveys.ie
info@apexsurveys.ie
00353 1 691 0156

RURAL/NATURAL FEATURES :

APEX

SURVEYS

BUSH O O
SAPLING @

TREE @@
HEDGE TN
TROUGH

CATTLE GRID GRID
LINEWORK:

EMBANKEMENT TOP 101.50
DRAIN

BREAKLINE 101.50
BUILDING A0150
KERB BOTTOM 101.50
WALL 0150

PATH/CHANGE SURFACE ~ 4101.50
O/HEAD ELECTRICITY ~  ——————
O/HEAD TELECOM ~  ————

STREET FURNITURE :

BOLLARDS BD °
BORE HOLE BH+
BUS STOP BS °
CRASH BARRIER CB
ELECTRICITY POLE EP °
EARTHING ROD ER+
GATE

GROUND LIGHT
ILLUMINATED BOLLARD

LAMP POST LP*
MARKER POST MKR +
POST POST *
POST BOX POST BOX +
ROADSIGN RS RS-2—-
SIGN POST SIGN -=—=-
TELEPHONE BOX B
TELEPHONE POLE TP *
TRAFFIC LIGHT TL®

TRIAL PIT TPIT +

SERVICES :

AIR VALVE
ARMSTRONG JUNCTION
CABLETVIC

COVER LEVEL

EIRCOM COVER
EIRCOM JUNCTION BOX
ELECTRICAL CABLE PIT
ESAT COVER

ESB COVER

ESB JUNCTION BOX
FIRE HYDRANT

GAS VALVE

GULLY

INSPECTION COVER
MANHOLE

SEPTIC TANK

SLUICE VALVE
STOPCOCK

Avt

CATV [

CL

EIRCOM[]
EIRCOM BOX []
ECP ©

ESAT [

ESB [

ESB BOX [
FHe

Gcv[d

Ic

MH
SEPTIC [
VA

ST

SERVICES :

SERVICE BOX (UNKNOWN ) BOX []

TRAFFIC COVER
VENT

WATER METER
UNABLE TO LIFT

LEVELS :

BED LEVEL

EAVE LEVEL
FLOOR LEVEL
INVERT LEVEL
ROAD LEVEL
RIDGE LEVEL
SOFFIT LEVEL
SPOT LEVEL

TOP OF FENCE LEVEL
TOP OF WALL LEVEL

WATER LEVEL

TLIC ]
VENT*
WM+
uTo

+E101.50
+FL101.50

+101.50
+R101.50
+SL101.50
+101.50
+TOF101.50
+TOW101.50

SURVEY CONTROL STATION @&

SHEET LAYOUT :

PLAN PRODUCED BY:

APEX

SURVEYS

CLIENT:

de Siun Architects

PROJECT:

Carbury
Co. Kildare

Apex Surveys

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Unit 78 Dunboyne Business Park

Dunboyne, Co. Meath, Ireland

Www.apexsurveys.ie
info@apexsurveys.ie

00353 1 691 0156

GRID SYSTEM: Irish Transverse Mercator

DATUM: Malin Head (OSGM15) SCALE : 1/200 A1 DATE : 12/06/2023
NOTES: Drawing Contains Scale Factor

REVISIONS: DESCRIPTION : 2D Topographical
No. Date Description DRG No: 5739

001 | N/A Original Drawing SURVEYEDBY:  SE.

PROCESSEDBY: T.O.

SHEET: 1 0of 2
CHECKEDBY:  Alan Brady




&
91.99
91.89
92.12 +
+
91.64
+
5
&
2 91.16
9_1'_.94 % +
93.02 "
.'L
©
o\ )
91.50 \
+
9‘2'_.42 Q ‘
98.59 3 \
2
>~ |
9‘1'_.92
92/86
93.94
+
92.40
+
93.37
* 8
B
B
3
9‘1'-.87
9‘3;_.09
93.81 %
+ [$))
S
»
© 92.26
@ +
3 93.10
o F
94.07 0\0‘
TARMAC 93.80
5%
92.73
93.58
+
o]
9227
94.10 93.2(3'-
+
S\
93.49
+
93.70
+
93.62 AT
+ =PEA NTED AREA
o
"\, “ 4.49
AN 7 +
93.49 ~ ~
+ “
94.12
+ '
94.07 7
* N
©
> 93.90 94.64
S\\ R ® ' 4
ok o, s>
X Z.
= . @
RURAL/NATURAL FEATURES : STREET FURNITURE : SERVICES : SERVICES : SHEET LAYOUT : PLAN PRODUCED BY: CLIENT: PROJECT:
BUSH o O BOLLARDS BD*® AIR VALVE AV+ SERVICE BOX (UNKNOWN ) BOX [] A C a rb u
SAPLING & BORE HOLE BH+ ARMSTRONG JUNCTION TRAFFIC COVER TLIC O d S ’ A ht t r.y
BUS STOP BS* CABLE TV IC CATV [ VENT VENT* ™ e olun Arcnitects )
TREE @ CRASH BARRIER CB COVER LEVEL cL WATER METER wM+ CO . K| |da re
ELECTRICITY POLE EP° EIRCOM COVER EIRCOM [ UNABLE TO LIFT uTo S U R v E Y S
HEDGE EARTHING ROD ER+ EIRCOM JUNCTION BOX EIRCOM BOX [
TROUGH GATE ELECTRICAL CABLE PIT ECP © LEVELS
CATTLE GRID o ﬁﬁgﬁma%L%H;OLLARD Egé%%?/\éER ESST Ell BED LEVEL CONTACT INFORMATION: GRID SYSTEM: Irish Transverse Mercator
LINEWORK: LAMP POST LP* ESB JUNCTION BOX ESB BOX [ EAVE LEVEL +E101.50 DATUM: Malin Head (OSGM15) SCALE : 1/200 A1 DATE : 12/06/2023
_— MARKER POST MKR + FIRE HYDRANT FHe FLOOR LEVEL +FL101.50 Apex Surveys NOTES: Drawing Contains Scale Factor
EMBANKEMENT TOP 40150 POST POST * GAS VALVE Gcv[d INVERT LEVEL ) ,
DRAIN POST BOX POST BOX + GULLY ROAD LEVEL +101.50 Unit 78 Dunboyne Business Park REVISIONS: _ ,
BREAKLINE H01.50 ROADSIGN RS " RS-a INSPECTION COVER Ic RIDGE LEVEL +R101.50 Dunboyne, Co. Meath, Ireland ' DESCRIPTION: 2D Topographical
BUILDING 401.50 SIGN POST SIGN - MANHOLE MH SOFFIT LEVEL +8L101.50 WWw.apexsurveys.ie No. Date Description DRG No: 5739
KERB BOTTOM 40150 TELEPHONE BOX B SEPTIC TANK SEPTIC [ SPOT LEVEL +101.50 o - — : SURVEYEDBY: S.E.
WWW.apexsurveys.ie WALL T TELEPHONE POLE TP SLUICE VALVE S TOP OF FENCE LEVEL +TOF101.50 info@apexsurveys.ie 001 | NiA Original Drawing
. . PATH/CHANGE SURFACE ~ #101.50 TRAFFIC LIGHT TL* STOPCOCK ST TOP OF WALL LEVEL +TOW101.50 00353 1 691 0156
info@apexsurveys.ie O/HEAD ELECTRICITY ~ —————— TRIAL PIT TPIT+ WATER LEVEL PROCESSEDBY: T.0.
00353 1 691 0156 OHEAD TELECOM ~ —— SURVEY CONTROL STATION @® SHEET: 2 of 2
CHECKED BY : Alan Brady




	Sheets and Views
	5739 Carbury Kildare - Topo - 200 ITM15 2D-1
	5739 Carbury Kildare - Topo - 200 ITM15 2D-2




